L22000522398

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only





300411666843

07/10/23--01022--002 **55.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2023 SEP 25 PM 2. 2.

Y. SCOTT SEP 2 5 2023



August 13, 2023

BRITTANY DIROCCO 1701 GRANGE CIRCLE LONGWOOD, FL 32750

SUBJECT: BRITTANY DIROCCO, LLC

Ref. Number: L22000522398

We have received your document for BRITTANY DIROCCO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE MARK THE OFFICER BOX.

Please`return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 323A00018475

SEP 18 2023

COVER LETTER

TO:

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo						
		DIROCCO, LLC					
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limited	d Liability Company		 _		
The enc	losed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.				
		dence concerning this matter to					
		BRITTANY DIROCCO					
			Name of Person				
		BRITTANY DIROCCO LLO	C				
			Firm/Company				
		1701 GRANGE CIRCLE					
	Address						
		LONGWOOD FL 32750					
			City/State and Zip Code				
		BRITTMILLSS23@GMAIL				2	<u> </u>
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)		123 S	BIVISION
For fur	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	II:			2023 SEP 25	T 1 (T)
ANDREW DIROCCO		954 59 at ()	1-5249			400 = 484	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number	PM 3: 23	OF CORPORATIONS
Enclos	ed is a check for the	he following amount:				23	SK.
	25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		\$60.00 Filing F Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	Status &	ı
	Mailing Addre Registration Division of O P.O. Box 632	Section Corporations	Regist Divisio	Address: ration Section on of Corporati entre of Tallaha			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BRITTANY DIROCCO LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L22000522398 This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	were filed on 12/13/2022 and assigned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
DIROCCO ENTERPRISES LLC	in Community the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC"
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	my Company, the designation EEC of the aboreviation E.E.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1701 Grange cir, Longwood Fl 32750
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	£1 32750°
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	1701 Grange Cir, Longwood FL
	32750
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	4 (30
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	3 S.
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida ত ত ত ত
	City Zin Code:
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	ين مين ني مين
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BRITTANY DIROCCO	1701 GRANGE CIRCLE	
		LONGWOOD FL 32750	Remove
MGR	ANDREW DIROCCO	1701 GRANGE CIRCLE	
		LONGWOOD FL 32750	□Remove
			SECWELLA DIVISITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
			FILED TARE STATE OF COMPORATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF
			≅ ⊞Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change

							_
	······································						_
							_
							
		- 		. .			
							_
			··				
	<u></u>					_==	
		•				D23 SEP	1816 038
						<u> </u>	경기 기기
						- 25	250 27E
						- 2	25.2 25.2 25.2 25.2 25.2 25.2 25.2 25.2
						<u>မှ</u> 23	
						<u>.</u> မှ	,
		., *: *	 				
Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date in Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	nust be specific and block does not n	cannot be prior neet the applic	able statutory	or more than 90 d	_ (optional) lays after filing.) I ents, this date w	oursuant to vill not be	605.0207 listed as
e record specifies a delayed effect d is filed.	ctive date, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the earli	er of: (b) The	90th day a	ifter the
Dated		2023					
Dated							

Filing Fee: \$25.00